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Registration Fee (per child due at enroliment and $50.00 per child annually in January):

First Child: $75.00
Additional Children:  $50.00

Deposit (future enroliment):  $150.00 (non-refundable)

3 days per week Additional/
5 days per week | 4 days per week (Minimum) Drop-In Days
Infants $467.00/week $395.20/week $316.20/week $105.00
Toddlers &
Preschoolers (Not Toilet-Trained) $413.00/week $348.00/week $281.40/week $94.00
Preschoolers (Toilet Trained) $355.00/week $304.00/week $246.60/week $83.00

Additional Fees

Late Payment Fee

$30.00 Due Upon Enroliment

e Registration Fee (non-refundable)

Late Pickup Fee $2.00 per minute
(per child) ($10 minimum) o 50% of first month'’s tuition
Check Return Fee $35.00 (non-refundable if child does not attend)

Ten Hour Fee (per child) $5.00 per day

Discounts Offered (one per family)

Sibling Discount (10%)
Active Duty Military (10%)
NKSD and CKSD Employees

Discount applied to oldest child’s tuition. Discount applied to scheduled days only.

Attendance Policies

If your child is absent, you are still charged.

Each family is allowed up fo 10 vacation days per calendar year at 50% of the regular rate. Amount of
vacation days allotted is based on Full Time or Part Time schedule.

Holidays and Inservice days will be credited at 50%.

Tuition is based on confracted schedule, not on attendance. If additional days are needed you are
welcome to add days at the drop-in rate, if space is available.

Payment Schedule

Payments are due by the 20t of each month.

Late Payment Fees are assessed on the 25t for unpaid balances.

Delinguent accounts not made current by the last day of the month will result in termination of
enrollment. Upon re-enrollment, a new registration fee will be charged.

One month (30 days) written notice is required if you wish to ferminate your child’s enrollment with
Martha & Mary Kids.
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